
Downriv_r It[li[n-@m_ri][n Clu\ 
2024 Monthly C[r^ P[rti_s 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Join Us 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Join Us 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Join Us 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Join Us 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Join Us 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Join Us 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Join Us 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Join Us 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Join Us 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Join Us 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Join Us 

Knights of Columbus Hall 
 3530 Biddle Avenue, Wyandotte, MI 48192 

Card, Games, and Social Conversation 
Time: 6:30 PM – 9:30 PM 

Club Members and their guests are welcome. 
Wear these colors to the monthly Card Party 

Drawing for a $20.00 Meijer gift card 
 
 
 
 

Snacks, Soft Beverage & Coffee Provided 
Bring your own Board and Card Games 

Taco Tuesday Night by K of C 
Cash Bar Available 

For further information, contact Julie Bademian (313)388-2264 
A Service Charge of $2.00 Per Person for the Use of the Hall Facility  

   


